La Leuzoi se LEUZE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99201)

Geneent
Local it

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

GENLAI N PHI LI PPE
GENLAI'N PHI LI PPE
QLI VI ER- LEYSEN
CALONNE J-R

FORI EZ JOSE
HONORE CLAUDE

DI ERI CKX B&C

141925- 14
141925- 14
242879- 88
154211-78
305624-74
241532-02
309070- 28
197270- 69
115781- 60
242653- 56
154211-78
197270- 69
154211-78
146975- 20
115781- 60
154211-78
197270- 69
242017-02
142744- 57
158546- 48
305624-74
142744- 57
242879- 88
305624-74
309259- 23
154211-78
142744- 57
310413-13
154211-78
142744- 57
115781- 60
241921-03
142744- 57
142744- 57
115781- 60
146975- 20
242879- 88
142744-57
222623-08
240743- 86
242017-02
222623-08
242017-02
305624-74
240743- 86
154211-78
115781- 60
305624-74
309070- 28
305624-74
228684- 55
305624-74
222623-08
242017-02
242879- 88
176866- 35
309070- 28
154211-78
309070- 28
306503- 80
228684- 55
241921-03

BOSSUT A./OLIVIER M C

LETURCQ DUPONCHELLE
FERON- LELEU
CALONNE J-R

BOSSUT A./OLIVIER M C

CALONNE J-R

GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA

LETURCQ DUPONCHELLE
CALONNE J-R

BOSSUT A./OLIVIER M C

WAUQUI ER DANY
COUSAERT KAREL
FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE
FORI EZ JOSE
COUSAERT KAREL

OLI VI ER- LEYSEN

FORI EZ JOSE
DEPELCHI N DANI EL
CALONNE J-R
COUSAERT KAREL
COUTURE ANDRE
CALONNE J-R
COUSAERT KAREL
LETURCQ- DUPONCHELLE
SECRET JI MW
COUSAERT KAREL
COUSAERT KAREL
LETURCQ- DUPONCHELLE

GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA

QLI VI ER- LEYSEN
COUSAERT KAREL
HAUTRI VE EDOUARD

DAUMERI E -

VERSPREET

WAUQUI ER DANY
HAUTRI VE EDOUARD
WAUQUI ER DANY
FORI EZ JOSE

DAUMERI E -

VERSPREET

CALONNE J- R
LETURCQ DUPONCHELLE
FORI EZ JOSE

DI ERI CKX B&C
FORI EZ JOSE
BOTQUI N YVON
FORI EZ JOSE
HAUTRI VE EDOUARD
WAUQUI ER DANY
OLI VI ER- LEYSEN
CLEMENT LUCI EN
DI ERI CKX B&C
CALONNE J- R

DI ERI CKX B&C
COQUELET- BAZELLE
BOTQUI N YVON
SECRET JI MW

SI RAULT
SI RAULT
ANVAI NG
P RUWEL
W HERI E
boussu

FRASNES
MAUL DE

WADELI N
QUI EVRA
P RUWEL
MAUL DE

P RUWEL
HAVI NNE
WADELI N
P RUWEL
MAUL DE

MONTROE
RUSSEI G
THUMAI D
W HERI E
RUSSEI G
ANVAI NG
W HERI E
GAURAI N
P RUVEL
RUSSEI G
SI RAULT
P RUVEL
RUSSEI G
WADELI N
PERUVEL
RUSSEI G
RUSSEI G
WADELI N
HAVI NNE
ANVAI NG
RUSSEI G
Pl PAI X

FRASNES

W HERI E
FRASNES
P RUVEL
WADELI N
W HERI E
FRASNES
W HERI E
LEUZE

W HERI E
Pl PAI X

MONTROE
ANVAI NG
MAUL DE

FRASNES
P RUWEL
FRASNES
BASECLE
LEUZE

PERUVEEL
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455156
2
469986
452216
442402
449310
471165
463090
456663
444356
2
2
3
461348
2
4
3
447325
477414
456510
2
2
2
3
459798
5
3
455661

464649
3
8
4
454327

107411518
104542118
107823618
109071019
102377819
112865619
113870619
111917719
108709519
111809819
102163817
111910919
108085618
111949819
108707919
109079819
111912819
107302318
106943319
108779519
112930919
102233418
113810419
112930719
108073119
102155417
102234018
114905319
102161917
106941919
100707017
406326619
102234618
101986616
100714517
106267818
101754917
103911617
113830319
113849519
107305518
113832519
107304818
117044818
113851219
109082319
108710019
112934719
107864418
112935619
106282718
112933919
113835019
107302418
113808819
108014518
113871819
102155217
107555316
108848819
106281918
405013819

CGeneent
Local it

Af stand LD Ri ng
D stanc PA Bague

JR
AN

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1 141925-14 CGENLAI N PHI LI PPE
2 302848-14 LETURCQ CROMVELI NCK

SI RAULT
ROUCOUR

455156 BE 111526720 15.07220
454888 BE 106843620 15. 25120

1189. 9965
1136. 2769



3 302848-14 LETURCQ CROMMVELI NCK  ROUCOUR 32
4 241921-03 SECRET JI MW PERUVEL 11
5 309259-23 DEPELCH N DANI EL GAURAIN 7
6 306503-80 COQUELET- BAZELLE BASECLE 12
7 172803-46 BAERT- DEBUSSCHERE ERE

8 309259-23 DEPELCH N DANI EL GAURAI N

9 309259-23 DEPELCHI N DANI EL GAURAI N
10 115781-60 LETURCQ DUPONCHELLE  WADELI N
11 146975-20 GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
12 306503-80 COQUELET- BAZELLE BASECLE 1
13 197270-69 BOSSUT A./CLIVIER M C MAULDE
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

N
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2 BE 106841920 15.29290 1124. 2441 3
453457 BE 106845120 15.29151 1121. 3584 4
459798 BE 502050320 15.35010 1121. 0349 5
454327 BE 106811220 15.31130 1118.0708 6
455716 BE 418149220 15. 35430 1109. 1758 7

2 BE 105958820 15.42230 1101. 2491 8

3 BE 105958120 15. 45320 1093. 0002 9
456663 BE 106702920 15.43470 1090. 1007 10
461348 BE 111704320 15. 48250 1089. 2131 11

2 BE 106807920 15. 42530 1086. 8560 12
463090 BE 111773720 15.51170 1085. 9843 13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

=

ONOPRANNW

302848- 14 LETURCQ CROMVELI NCK  ROUCCUR 32 2
154211-78 CALONNE J-R P RUVEL 14
309070- 28 DI ERI CKX B&C FRASNES 6
241532- 02 HONORE CLAUDE boussu 42
222623- 08 HAUTRI VE EDOUARD PIPAIX 4
309070- 28 DI ERI CKX B&C FRASNES 6
302848- 14 LETURCQ CROMMVELI NCK  ROUCCUR 32 1
21 115781-60 LETURCQ DUPONCHELLE  WADELIN 4

3 BE 106711920 15.46170 1079. 4113
452216 BE 105897920 15. 49500 1064. 1020
471165 BE 112065620 16. 09239 1059. 8870
449310 BE 109014320 15.50279 1055.7179
460630 BE 112097320 16. 03320 1050. 0433

2 BE 112069620 16. 14089 1048. 6781

4 BE 106712020 15.59010 1047.7432

2 BE 106703820 16. 00530 1047. 3353 21

22 102644- 18 DELBAERE JOCELYN WHERIE 8 442476 BE 111681220 15.47320 1046. 8665 22
23 154211-78 CALONNE J-R P RUVEL 14 2 BE 105897320 15. 56570 1046. 5702 23
24 240743-86 DAUMVERI E - VERSPREET FRASNES 6 472914 BE 108038420 16.18384 1042. 1546 24
25 241921- 03 SECRET JI MW PERUVEL 11 2 BE 106847220 16. 00481 1040.1773 25
26 125758-46 PILATE FRANCO S MOUSTI E 6 468801 BE 112184720 16. 15470 1039. 6325 26

27 240743-86 DAUVERI E - VERSPREET FRASNES 6
28 302848-14 LETURCQ CROMMVELI NCK  ROUCOUR 32

2 BE 112139720 16. 19453 1039. 5993 27
5 BE 115340220 16. 04170 1035. 1815 28

29 309070-28 DI ERI CKX B&C FRASNES 6 3 BE 112063020 16. 22599 1028. 4142 29
30 241532-02 HONORE CLAUDE boussu 42 3 2 BE 109015520 16. 05079 1020. 5378 30
31 202772-42 ANTO N GUY RUSSEI G 9 477320 BE 420300520 16.33591 1017. 4398 31
32 158546-48 FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE THUMAID 2 456510 BE 106721620 16. 15279 1013. 0887 32
33 242393-87 LENO R DAVID & CLEMEN FOREST 5 468055 BE 107526920 16.29271 1007. 4267 33
34 302848-14 LETURCQ CROMMVELI NCK  ROUCCUR 32 3 6 BE 106843220 16. 18040 1003. 6889 34
35 102644-18 DELBAERE JOCELYN WHERI E 8 2 BE 111681120 16. 05550 1003. 2191 35
36 241921-03 SECRET JI MW PERUVEL 11 3 BE 106845820 16. 17211 1002. 1208 36
37 242017-02 VWAUQUI ER DANY MONTROE 8 447325 BE 106642220 16.16170 990. 9096 37
38 241532-02 HONORE CLAUDE boussu 42 4 BE 109194420 16. 19039 989.2218 38
39 309259-23 DEPELCH N DANI EL GAURAIN 7 BE 105959420 16. 31310 985. 2660 39
40 241921-03 SECRET JI MW PERUVEL 11 BE 106845320 16.25121 985.0269 40
41 125758-46 PI LATE FRANCO S MOUSTI E 6 BE 112183520 16.41060 984. 3499 41
42 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE 6 BE 111691520 16. 35020 981.1879 42
43 102644-18 DELBAERE JOCELYN WHERI E 8 BE 111685820 16. 16580 978.6916 43
44 118644-13 FONTAI NE GUY HAVI NNE 4 461914 BE 111788020 16.37211 977.5725 44
45 154211-78 CALONNE J-R P RUVEL 14 BE 105896020 16.28250 975.5066 45
46 306503-80 COQUELET- BAZELLE BASECLE 12 BE 106801320 16. 30560 974.7725 46
47 118644-13 FONTAI NE GUY HAVI NNE 4 BE 111787820 16.39481 972.5282 47

48 242393-87 LENO R DAVID & CLEMEN FOREST 5
49 158546-48 FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE THUMAID 2
50 197270-69 BOSSUT A./OLIVIER M C MAULDE 6

BE 112110120 16.46491 971.1150 48
BE 106723120 16. 36399 967.5532 49
BE 111772520 16.43550 966.6337 50
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51 154211-78 CALONNE J-R P RUVEL 14 BE 105893320 16.34380 962.5935 51
52 241921- 03 SECRET JI MW PERUVEL 11 106849420 16.36520 960.6760 52
53 118644-13 FONTAI NE CGUY HAVI NNE 4 BE 111787720 16. 45461 960.4584 53
54 242017- 02 WAUQUI ER DANY MONTRCE 8 BE 106644320 16.33260 954.6310 54
55 241921- 03 SECRET JI MW PERUVEL 11 BE 106845220 16.41330 951.2349 55
56 309259-23 DEPELCH N DANI EL GAURAIN 7 BE 105961420 16.50480 946.1569 56
57 202772-42 ANTO N GUY RUSSEI G 9 BE 107528520 17. 10260 944.0691 57
58 146975-20 GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 6 BE 111706120 16.56350 938.1746 58
59 242017-02 WAUQUI ER DANY MONTRCE 8 BE 106642320 16.47310 926.7680 59
60 306503- 80 COQUELET- BAZELLE BASECLE 12 BE 106800620 16.56180 924.4433 60
61 302848-14 LETURCQ CROMMVELI NCK  ROUCOUR 32 16 BE 115341020 16.57420 922.9511 61
62 241532- 02 HONORE CLAUDE boussu 42 26 BE 109018220 16.55269 915.8375 62
63 241532- 02 HONORE CLAUDE boussu 42 21 BE 109011220 16.55359 915.5575 63
64 309070-28 DI ERI CKX B&C FRASNES 6 1 BE 112060220 17.24160 907.0715 64
65 197270-69 BOSSUT A./OLIMIER MC MAULDE 6 5 BE 111735820 17.15330 906.7417 65
66 242017- 02 WAUQUI ER DANY MONTRCE 8 4 BE 106644220 16.59080 904.9804 66
67 311112-33 HOSTI EZ PHI LI PPE LEUZE 4 4 461933 BE 111773620 17.16450 902.3586 67
68 102644-18 DELBAERE JOCELYN WHERIE 8 5 4 BE 111684320 16.55210 902.0822 68
69 137759-19 DONNEZ BEUKENE FONTENO 2 2 456990 BE 105801720 17.11440 901.5274 69
70 154211-78 CALONNE J-R P RUMEL 14 13 5 BE 105895620 17.09580 895.2393 70
La Leuzoi se LEUZE Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99201)
LA CHATRE 12-06-21 392 VI EUX+YEARLI NG Amat eur s: 35 LACHER: 08. 45

NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 141925-14 GENLAI N PHI LI PPE SIRAULT 4 2 455156 BE 107411518 14.56500 1223. 7069 1
2 141925-14 GENLAI N PHI LI PPE SIRAULT 4 1 2 BE 104542118 15.04470 1198. 0910 2
3 242879-88 (OLI VI ER- LEYSEN ANVAING 7 1 469986 BE 107823618 15.17230 1197. 3827 3



141925- 14
154211-78
305624-74
241532-02
309070- 28
197270- 69
115781- 60
242653- 56
302848- 14
154211-78
197270- 69
154211-78
146975- 20
115781-60
154211-78
197270- 69
302848- 14
241921-03
309259- 23
306503- 80
242017-02
142744- 57
172803- 46
309259- 23
158546- 48
305624-74
142744- 57
242879- 88
305624- 74
309259- 23
154211-78
142744- 57
310413-13
309259- 23
115781- 60
146975- 20
306503- 80
197270- 69
154211-78
142744- 57
115781- 60
302848- 14
241921- 03
142744- 57
142744-57
115781- 60
154211-78
146975- 20
242879- 88
309070- 28
241532-02
142744- 57
222623-08
222623-08
240743- 86
309070- 28
242017-02
302848- 14
222623-08
115781- 60
102644- 18
154211-78
242017-02
240743- 86
241921- 03
125758- 46
240743- 86
305624-74
240743- 86
302848- 14
154211-78
115781- 60
305624-74
309070- 28
309070- 28
305624-74
228684- 55
241532-02
202772-42
305624-74

GENLAI N PHI LI PPE
CALONNE J-R

FORI EZ JOSE

HONORE CLAUDE

DI ERI CKX B&C

BOSSUT A./OLIVIER M C
LETURCQ DUPONCHELLE
FERON- LELEU

LETURCQ- CROMVELI NCK
CALONNE J-R

BOSSUT A./OLIVIER M C
CALONNE J-R
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
LETURCQ- DUPONCHELLE
CALONNE J-R

BOSSUT A./OLIVIER M C
LETURCQ- CROMVELI NCK
SECRET JI MW
DEPELCH N DANI EL
COQUELET- BAZELLE
WAUQUI ER DANY
COUSAERT KAREL
BAERT- DEBUSSCHERE
DEPELCH N DANI EL
FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE
FORI EZ JOSE

COUSAERT KAREL

QLI VI ER- LEYSEN

FORI EZ JOSE
DEPELCH N DANI EL
CALONNE J-R

COUSAERT KAREL
COUTURE ANDRE
DEPELCH N DANI EL
LETURCQ DUPONCHELLE
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
COQUELET- BAZELLE
BOSSUT A./OLIVIER M C
CALONNE J-R

COUSAERT KAREL
LETURCQ DUPONCHELLE
LETURCQ- CROMVELI NCK
SECRET JI MW
COUSAERT KAREL
COUSAERT KAREL
LETURCQ DUPONCHELLE
CALONNE J-R
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
QLI VI ER- LEYSEN

Dl ERI CKX B&C

HONORE CLAUDE
CQUSAERT KAREL
HAUTRI VE EDCUARD
HAUTRI VE EDCUARD
DAUMERI E - VERSPREET
DI ERI CKX B&C
WAUQUI ER DANY
LETURCQ CROMVELI NCK
HAUTRI VE EDCOUARD
LETURCQ- DUPONCHELLE
DELBAERE JOCELYN
CALONNE J-R
WAUQUI ER DANY
DAUMERI E - VERSPREET
SECRET JI MWY

Pl LATE FRANCO S
DAUMERI E - VERSPREET
FORI EZ JOSE

DAUMERI E - VERSPREET
LETURCQ CROMVELI NCK
CALONNE J-R

LETURCQ- DUPONCHELLE
FORI EZ JOSE

DI ERI CKX B&C

Dl ERI CKX B&C

FORI EZ JOSE

BOTQUI N YVON

HONORE CLAUDE

ANTO N GUY

FORI EZ JOSE

SIRAULT 4 4

P RUWEL
W HERI E
boussu
FRASNES
MAUL DE
WADELI N
QUI EVRA
ROUCOUR
P RUWEL
MAUL DE
P RUWEL
HAVI NNE
WADELI N
P RUWEL
MAUL DE
ROUCOUR
PERUWEL
GAURAI N
BASECLE
MONTROE
RUSSEI G
ERE
GAURAI N
THUMAI D
W HERI E
RUSSEI G
ANVAI NG
W HERI E
GAURAI N
P RUWEL
RUSSEI G
SI RAULT
GAURAI N
WADELI N
HAVI NNE
BASECLE
MAUL DE
P RUVEL
RUSSEI G
WADELI N
ROUCOUR
PERUWEL
RUSSEI G
RUSSEI G
WADELI N
P RUWEL
HAVI NNE
ANVAI NG
FRASNES
boussu
RUSSEI G
Pl PAI X
Pl PAI X
FRASNES
FRASNES

MONTROE
FRASNES
PERUVEL
MOUSTI E
FRASNES
W HERI E
FRASNES
ROUCOUR
P RUWEL
WADELI N
W HERI E
FRASNES
FRASNES
W HERI E
LEUZE

boussu

RUSSEI G
W HERI E

31
27
43
13
11
10

WOBRNNNRFRPORLOIA~AW

PR RN
NDONONON

= =

e

BN R

N
~NONRFRPOORRFRPUIODUINWOPRARWRARMRPNNOOIRPOO~NOWWNNOWNSN AR

3
452216
442402
449310
471165
463090
456663
444356
454888

2

2

3
461348

2

4

3

2
453457
459798
454327
447325
477414
455716

2
456510

45566
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462687

w

477320

111526720
109071019
102377819
112865619
113870619
111917719
108709519
111809819
106843620
102163817
111910919
108085618
111949819
108707919
109079819
111912819
106841920
106845120
502050320
106811220
107302318
106943319
418149220
105958820
108779519
112930919
102233418
113810419
112930719
108073119
102155417
102234018
114905319
105958120
106702920
111704320
106807920
111773720
102161917
106941919
100707017
106711920
406326619
102234618
101986616
100714517
105897920
106267818
101754917
112065620
109014320
103911617
112097320
113830319
113849519
112069620
107305518
106712020
113832519
106703820
111681220
105897320
107304818
108038420
106847220
112184720
112139720
117044818
113851219
115340220
109082319
108710019
112934719
112063020
107864418
112935619
106282718
109015520
420300520
112933919

. 07220
. 11360
. 07510
. 15329
. 35199
. 30460
. 25150
. 14530
. 25120
. 23120
. 33050
. 23420
. 33150
. 29350
. 26230
. 36110
. 29290
. 29151
. 35010
. 31130
. 24580
. 52550
. 35430
. 42230
. 39419
. 27070
. 59100
. 52390
. 27510
. 44070
. 37220
. 00480
. 41150
. 45320
. 43470
. 48250
. 42530
. 51170
. 41350
. 06200
. 47190
. 46170
. 45591
. 08420
. 10200
. 53570
. 49500
. 59210
. 08100
. 09239
. 50279
. 18270
. 03320
. 03340
. 15464
. 14089
. 51420
. 59010
. 04380
. 00530
. 47320
. 56570
. 53320
. 18384
. 00481
. 15470
. 19453
. 50380
. 21201
. 04170
. 02040
. 07060
. 54210
. 22599
. 23309
. 55440
. 16560
. 05079
. 33591
. 01130

1189.
1169.
1155.
1150.
1147.
1140.
1140.
1139.
1136.
1135.
1134.
1133.
1129.
1128.
1126.
1125.
1124.
1121.
1121.
1118.
1118.
1115.
1109.
1101.
1100.
1099.
1099.
1098.
1097.
1096.
1096.
1095.
1094.
1093.
1090.
1089.
1086.
1085.
1085.
1081.
1080.
1079.
1076.
1075.
1071.
1064.
1064.
1061.
1060.
1059.
1055.
1052.
1050.
1049.
1048.
1048.
1047.
1047.
1047.
1047.
1046.
1046.
1043.
1042.
1040.
1039.
1039.
1039.
1035.
1035.
1034.
1032.
1030.
1028.
1027.
1026.
1023.
1020.
1017.
1013.

9965
3378
1835
1035
8812
8946
5771
3460
2769
2737
4178
8500
6779
3609
2700
8652
2441
3584
0349
0708
0457
3036
1758
2491
4650
8350
2484
6391
8329
6946
2719
1285
3399
0002
1007
2131
8560
9843
1754
3980
9803
4113
7866
6299
6849
2639
1020
7958
1722
8870
7179
5019
0433
9635
7821
6781
9986
7432
4160
3353
8665
5702
5151
1546
1773
6325
5993
0681
9999
1815
3182
6080
0734
4142
2554
7652
4629
5378
4398
8586



84 158546-48 FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE THUMAID 12 11 2 BE 106721620 16.15279 1013. 0887 84
85 222623- 08 HAUTRI VE EDOUARD PIPAIX 7 3 4 BE 113835019 16. 19550 1012. 2271 85
86 242017-02 WAUQUI ER DANY MONTRCE 18 11 4 BE 107302418 16. 06530 1011. 9888 86
87 242393-87 LENOR DAVID & CLEMEN FOREST 9 1 468055 BE 107526920 16.29271 1007. 4267 87
88 242879-88 CLI VI ER- LEYSEN ANVAING 7 4 4 BE 113808819 16.32070 1005. 8151 88
89 302848-14 LETURCQ CROMMELI NCK  ROUCCUR 33 32 6 BE 106843220 16. 18040 1003. 6889 89
90 102644-18 DELBAERE JOCELYN WHERIE 8 3 2 BE 111681120 16. 05550 1003. 2191 90
91 241921-03 SECRET JI MW PERUVEL 22 14 4 BE 106845820 16. 17211 1002. 1208 91
92 176866-35 CLEMENT LUCI EN MAULDE 7 1 464649 BE 108014518 16. 29100 1000. 7074 92
93 309070-28 DI ERI CKX B&C FRASNES 13 11 6 BE 113871819 16. 38370 994.5005 93
94 242017- 02 WAUQUI ER DANY MONTRCE 18 3 5 BE 106642220 16.16170 990. 9096 94
95 154211-78 CALONNE J-R P RUVEL 31 5 10 BE 102155217 16.21340 990. 1424 95
96 241532- 02 HONORE CLAUDE boussu 43 42 4 BE 109194420 16. 19039 989.2218 96
97 309070-28 DI ERI CKX B&C FRASNES 13 4 7 BE 107555316 16.41390 988.1716 97
98 309259-23 DEPELCH N DANI EL GAURAIN 9 1 5 BE 105959420 16.31310 985. 2660 98
99 241921- 03 SECRET JI MW PERUVEL 22 17 5 BE 106845320 16.25121 985. 0269 99
100 125758-46 PI LATE FRANCO S MOUSTIE 6 2 2 BE 112183520 16.41060 984.3499 100
101 306503-80 COQUELET- BAZELLE BASECLE 16 2 3 BE 108848819 16. 26490 983.4617 101
102 228684-55 BOTQUI N YVON LEUZE 3 1 2 BE 106281918 16. 35190 983.4587 102
103 241921- 03 SECRET JI MW PERUVEL 22 3 6 BE 405013819 16.26211 982.5715 103
104 305624-74 FORI EZ JCSE WHERI E 27 16 8 BE 112935019 16.15170 982.1860 104
105 146975-20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNE 11 9 4 BE 111691520 16.35020 981.1879 105
106 102644-18 DELBAERE JOCELYN WHERIE 8 6 3 BE 111685820 16. 16580 978.6916 106
107 228684-55 BOTQUI N YVON LEUZE 3 2 3 BE 103274219 16. 37500 978.2242 107
108 118644-13 FONTAI NE GUY HAVINNE 4 1 461914 BE 111788020 16.37211 977.5725 108
109 242879-88 CLI VI ER- LEYSEN ANVAING 7 7 5 BE 113807919 16. 45550 976.9530 109
110 154211-78 CALONNE J-R P RUVEL 31 21 11 BE 105896020 16.28250 975.5066 110
111 306503- 80 COQUELET- BAZELLE BASECLE 16 7 4 BE 106801320 16.30560 974.7725 111
112 118644-13 FONTAI NE GUY HAVINNE 4 3 2 BE 111787820 16.39481 972.5282 112
113 242393-87 LENO R DAVID & CLEMEN FOREST 9 4 2 BE 112110120 16.46491 971.1150 113
114 154211-78 CALONNE J-R P RUMEL 31 16 12 BE 109081519 16. 30310 971.1059 114
115 158546-48 FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE THUMAID 12 12 3 BE 106723120 16.36399 967.5532 115
116 197270-69 BOSSUT A./COLIVIER M C MAULDE 11 8 5 BE 111772520 16.43550 966.6337 116
117 242653-56 FERON- LELEU QUEVRA 3 2 2 BE 111809619 16.24440 966.2384 117
118 154211-78 CALONNE J-R P RUVEL 31 25 13 BE 105893320 16.34380 962.5935 118
119 241921-03 SECRET JI MW PERUVEL 22 16 7 BE 106849420 16. 36520 960.6760 119
120 118644-13 FONTAI NE GUY HAVINNE 4 2 3 BE 111787720 16.45461 960.4584 120
121 154211-78 CALONNE J-R P RUVEL 31 15 14 BE 108090318 16.36130 959.3591 121
122 242879-88 COLI VI ER- LEYSEN ANVAING 7 6 6 BE 101754017 16.56040 956.7601 122
123 305624-74 FORI EZ JOSE WHERI E 27 2 9 BE 112930419 16.27590 955.2439 123
124 242017-02 WAUQUI ER DANY MONTRCE 18 6 6 BE 106644320 16.33260 954.6310 124
125 142744-57 COUSAERT KAREL RUSSEI G 15 3 8 BE 101988116 17.05510 952.8941 125
126 241921- 03 SECRET JI MW PERUVEL 22 18 8 BE 106845220 16.41330 951.2349 126
127 197270-69 BOSSUT A /OLIVIER M C MAULDE 11 5 6 BE 107813518 16. 53030 948.5442 127
128 309259-23 DEPELCH N DANI EL GAURAIN 9 6 6 BE 105961420 16.50480 946.1569 128
129 241921- 03 SECRET JI MW PERUVEL 22 9 9 BE 108900719 16.44400 945.0542 129
130 202772-42 ANTO N GQUY RUSSEIG 9 7 2 BE 107528520 17.10260 944.0691 130
131 158546-48 FRANCO S JEAN- CLAUDE THUMAID 12 2 4 BE 100733917 16.48259 944.0031 131



